KINDERKARTE

Nudelsuppe

Sacherwiirstel
Ketchup

Wiener Schnitzel vom Kalb
French Fries oder Erdépfel-Vogerlsalat

Chicken Nuggets
French Fries

Pasta
Tomatensauce, Parmesan

Beilage
Saisonales Gemiise

- THE GUEST BOUSE —

BRASSERIE & BAKERY

TIME FOR DELIGHT

€5,50

€5,50

€15,50

€8,90

€9,50

€5,90



